50th Annual Bellingham Amateur

Presented by Sudden Valley GC
September 27th & 28th, 2025

Champion
Senior Champion

Ladies Champion

Gross
1st $300
2nd $200
Gross
1st $175
1st $175

Saturday Deuce Pot

Dan Perrino
Garrett Walker
Sean Oliver
Les Topp
Cris Bae
Kelly Devlin

Prize Fund
Score
Dan Perrino 148 $450
Cris Bae 148 $350
Holly Hilton 180 NA

Championship Flight
Score Net
Adam Hagen 149 1st $300 John Fuchs
Steve Kaestner 154 2nd $200 Connor Swift

Senior Flight
Score Net
Kelly Devlin 153 1st $200 David Dunham
Les Topp 153 2nd $75 Mark Johnson
2nd $75 Ron Kenny
S23 Sunday Deuce Pot
S46 Kelly Devlin
S23 Sean Oliver
S23 David Dunham
S23
$23
S23

Score
139
140

Score
143
148
148

$42.50

$85.00
$42.50
$42.50




