## 50th Annual Bellingham Amateur Presented by Sudden Valley GC

**September 27th & 28th, 2025** 

## **Prize Fund**

			Prize	Fund	d		
		Score					
Champion		Dan Perrino			148	\$450	
Senior Champion		Cris Bae			148	\$350	
Ladies Champion		Holly Hilton			180	NA	
Championship Flight Gross Score Net							Score
1st	\$300	Adam Hagen	149	1st	\$300	John Fuchs	139
2nd	\$200	Steve Kaestner	154	2nd	\$200	Connor Swift	140
Senior Flight							
Gross			Score		Net		Score
1st 1st	\$175 \$175	Kelly Devlin Les Topp	153 153	1st 2nd 2nd	\$200 \$75 \$75	David Dunham Mark Johnson Ron Kenny	143 148 148
Saturday Deuce Pot		\$23			Sunday Deuce Pot		
Dan Perrino		\$46				\$85.00	
Garrett Walker		\$23			Sean Oliver		\$42.50
Sean Oliver		\$23			David Dunham		\$42.50
Les Topp		\$23					

\$23

\$23

Cris Bae Kelly Devlin